
Georgia Date:

User: alowe   Department of Transportation Page 1 of 2

Pay Period: 05/10/2022

to 11/16/2023

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

Contract ID: B1CBA2002338-0 

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0016

11/20/2023

Contract Location: Time Allowed:

SR 198 OVER I-85/SR 403 IN FRANKLIN COUNTY. (E)

 

Contractor:

WILLIAMS CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC Date Let:

P. O. BOX 107 Date Awarded:

 Date Contract Executed:

 Date Notice to Proceed:

SCOTTDALE GA 30079     Date Work Began:

Phone: (470)292-3152 Date Time Stopped:

Date Accepted:

THE OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE CO

11/20/2020

11/20/2020

01/15/2021

02/11/2021

03/05/2021

05/05/2022

10/03/2023

322 Days

12/29/2021Adjusted Completion Date:Escrow Agent:

Surety Co:

District: 1    Area: 03   

Elapsed Calender Days:

Percent Time: 139.44

449 Days

Current Contract Amount

Original Contract Amount

Funds Available

Percent Complete

$2,583,271.46

$2,510,258.50

$179,387.05

96.23%

Counties:

Franklin

Project 
Number

Current 
Project Amount

Original
Project Amount

Project
Funds Available

Project
Payable

Percent
Complete

0014074      $2,583,271.46 $2,510,258.50 $179,387.05 93.06% $0.00

_
________________________________________________________________________

Chief Engineer



Georgia Date:

User: alowe   Department of Transportation Page 2 of 2

Pay Period: 05/10/2022

to 11/16/2023

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

Contract ID: B1CBA2002338-0 

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0016

11/20/2023

Project Number: 0014074      SR 198 -  BRDG REPLT

 

0014074                       Federal State Project Number:

Total to Date Prev to Date This Estimate

Participating $1,988,707.52 $1,988,707.52 $0.00

Non-Participating $497,176.89 $497,176.89 $0.00

Total Earnings $2,485,884.41 $2,485,884.41 $0.00

Stockpiled Materials $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Gross Earnings $2,485,884.41 $2,485,884.41 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Other Adjustments $27,657.00 $27,657.00 $0.00

Retainage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Escrow Amount $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Securities Encumbered $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent ($109,657.00)

Total: $2,403,884.41 $2,403,884.41

Payment Adjustment 1

Payment Adjustment 2

Payment Adjustment 3

Total Payable: $0.00

$0.00($109,657.00)


