Rpt-ID: RCPESPI	۶J	Geor	gia		I	Date: 11/20	/2023
User: alowe		Department of Transportation			I	Page 1 of 2	
		Estimate Summ	nary By Project				
Contract ID: B10	CBA2002338-0	Estimate Num	nber: 0016		Р	ay Period: to	05/10/2022 11/16/2023
Contract Locatio	n:		Time Allowed:		322	Days	
SR 198 OVER I-85/5	SR 403 IN FRANKLIN	COUNTY. (E)	Elapsed Calendo Percent Time:	er Days:	449 139.4	Days	
District:	1	Area: 03					
Contractor:							
WILLIAMS CONTRA	ACTING COMPANY, LI	_C	Date Let:			11/20/2020	
P. O. BOX 107			Date Awarded:			11/20/2020	
			Date Contract E	Executed:		01/15/2021	
			Date Notice to	Proceed:		02/11/2021	
SCOTTDALE		GA 30079	Date Work Beg	an:		03/05/2021	
Phone: (470)292-3	152		Date Time Stopped:			05/05/2022	
()======			Date Accepted:		10/03/2023		
Escrow Agent:			Adjusted Completion Date		:	12/29/2021	
Surety Co: THE O	HIO CASUALTY INSU	RANCE CO					
Current Contract A	mount \$2,	583,271.46	Counties:				
Original Contract A	mount \$2,	510,258.50 F	ranklin				
Funds Available	\$	179,387.05					
Percent Complete		96.23%					
Project Number	Current Project Amount	Original Project Amount	Project Funds Available	Percent Complete		Project Payable	
0014074	\$2,583,271.46	\$2,510,258.50	\$179,387.05	93.06%		\$0.0	00

Chief Engineer

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 11/20/2023		
User: alowe	Department of Transportation	Page 2 of 2		
	Estimate Summary By Project			
Contract ID: B1CBA2002338-0	Estimate Number: 0016	Pay Period: 05/10/2022		
		to 11/16/2023		

Project Number:

0014074

SR 198 - BRDG REPLT

Federal State Project Number: 0014074

	Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Estimate
Participating	\$1,988,707.52	\$1,988,707.52	\$0.00
Non-Participating	\$497,176.89	\$497,176.89	\$0.00
Total Earnings	\$2,485,884.41	\$2,485,884.41	\$0.00
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Earnings	\$2,485,884.41	\$2,485,884.41	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Adjustments	\$27,657.00	\$27,657.00	\$0.00
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Escrow Amount	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Securities Encumbered	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent	(\$109,657.00)	(\$109,657.00)	\$0.00
Total:	\$2,403,884.41	\$2,403,884.41	
